Hermitage District XC Invitational Class 2 Girls

Race Date
October 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Class 2 Girls
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 9 Fatima Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):17 Average Time: 21:11.00
1 34 KENDALL HALLER 1 1 20:06.79  20:06.79 0:00.00
2 33 ALEXIS FISCHER 2 3 20:54.06  41:00.85 0:47.27
3 38 KATELYN VANDERFELTZ 3 6 21:25.32 1:02:26.17 1:18.53
4 36 ALYSSA STRUEMPH 4 10 21:28.68 1:23:54.85 1:21.89
5 35 SIERRA SANKEY 7 17 22:00.15 1:45:55.00 1:53.36
6 39 KAILEY WOODY (16) (33) 22:43.07 2:08:38.07 2:36.28
7 37 RACHEL TEMMEN (31) (64) 24:32.87 2:33:10.94 4:26.08
Team - 8 Father Tolton Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 23:06.53
1 30 LAINEY MADDIX 12 12 22:32.88  22:32.88 0:00.00
2 26 MARY-ROURKE BOYD 13 25 22:35.78  45:08.66 0:02.90
3 27 ANNA GANGLOFF 14 39 22:36.39 1:07:45.05 0:03.51
4 28 LAUREN HERVEY 19 58 23:24.06 1:31:09.11 0:51.18
5 31 JACLYN SEXAUER 30 88 24:23.55 1:55:32.66 1:50.67
6 32 COURTNEY WIDMER (40) (128) 26:24.22 2:21:56.88 3:51.34
7 29 ASHLEY KIPPES (56) (184) 30:06.37 2:52:03.25 7:33.49
Team - 10 Hermann Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 23:34.07
1 44 MORGAN MILLER 9 9 22:13.33  22:13.33 0:00.00
2 45 CLARA SCHEIBLE 10 19 22:14.87  44:28.20 0:01.54
3 43 HEIDI HINGST 17 36 23:09.65 1:07:37.85 0:56.32
4 41 LORI ANDERSON 23 59 23:54.12 1:31:31.97 1:40.79
5 42  AVA ENGEMANN 38 97 26:18.36 1:57:50.33 4:05.03
6 40 ELLEN ANDERSON (55) (152) 29:52.30 2:27:42.63 7:38.97
Team - 19 New Haven Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):117 Average Time: 23:44.44
1 93 EMMA MCINTYRE 11 11 22:19.42  22:19.42 0:00.00
2 88 KAYLA BRUMELS 24 35 23:57.62  46:17.04 1:38.20
3 94 JULIA MCINTYRE 25 60 23:59.70 1:10:16.74 1:40.28
4 86 GRACE ALLGAIER 28 88 24:07.88 1:34:24.62 1:48.46
5 95 CAROLINE OTTEN 29 117 24:17.59 1:58:42.21 1:58.17
6 89 EMILY DELGADO (32) (149) 24:37.69 2:23:19.90 2:18.27
7 87 HANNAH BORCHERDING (35) (184) 25:51.49 2:49:11.39 3:32.07
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Hermitage District XC Invitational Class 2 Girls

October 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

15 Linn

Team Score (places):143
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67
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Team -

MYRA BAKER
JENNA WIEBERG
AUDREY FRONING
LINDSEY LEBEL
CHLOE RHODEN
ELLIE MONNETTE
LISA KRUGER

21 Steelville

Team Score (places):165

107
105
106
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Team -

ALLIE GIBBS
BREANN CHURCH
LAUREN DAVIS
FAITH BAIR
ISABELLA GRAY

18 New Bloomfield

Team Score (places):167

81
83
85
84
82
80

O Ul WN P

Team -

MIKAELA LEMELIN
JILLIAN PRY
KYLIE QUINN
MACEY PUCKETT
KATIE MARTIN
ABBY BAXTER

2 Calvary Lutheran

Team Score (places):190
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Team -

EMMA HOMFELDT
BAILEIGH MORRIS
REBECCA SCHATTE
CHLOE BAKER
JORDYN MAYS
BAILEY BARG

20 South Callaway

Team Score (places):195

1 96

RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc. Raceday Timing
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Final Team Results

Class 2 Girls
Class - A School

Overall
Place

20
26
27
34
36

@37

(61)

41
53
60

21
22
33
42
49

(52)

43
44
45
50
(58)

15

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:35.21

20 234251
46 24:00.22
73 24:03.53
107 25:06.21
143 26:03.59
(180)  26:04.24

(241)  43:51.10

Finish Position- 6

23:42.51

47:42.73
1:11:46.26
1:36:52.47
2:02:56.06
2:29:00.30
3:12:51.40

0:00.00
0:17.71
0:21.02
1:23.70
2:21.08
2:21.73
20:08.59

Average Time: 26:48.01

5 21:30.69
11 21:58.39
52 26:32.79

105 29:12.13
165 34:46.06

Finish Position- 7

21:30.69
43:29.08
1:10:01.87
1:39:14.00
2:14.00.06

0:00.00
0:27.70
5:02.10
7:41.44
13:15.37

Average Time: 25:38.04

21 23:42.97
43 23:49.42
76  25:04.64

118 26:48.49
167  28:44.66
(219)  28:57.01

Finish Position- 8

23:42.97
47:32.39
1:12:37.03
1:39:25.52
2:08:10.18
2:37:07.19

0:00.00
0:06.45
1:21.67
3:05.52
5:01.69
5:14.04

Average Time: 26:42.24

8  22:04.96
51  27:20.40
95  27:36.70

140  27:37.56
190  28:51.59
(248)  32:00.39

Finish Position- 9

22:04.96
49:25.36
1:17:02.06
1:44:39.62
2:13:31.21
2:45:31.60

0:00.00
5:15.44
5:31.74
5:32.60
6:46.63
9:55.43

Average Time: 26:54.75

15 22:40.15

22:40.15

0:00.00
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Race Date

Hermitage District XC Invitational Class 2 Girls

October 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

20 South Callaway

Team Score (places):195

2 102
3 98
4 101
5 100

Team -

KARLEY PATRICK
KENDALL DILLON
LYDIA KASZAS
LYDIA GUNN

5 Cuba

Team Score (places):239

17
20
21
19
18
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Team -

MELAYNA BROWN
CADANCE SILVA
IVY STARKS
KORA SIEBERT
KAITLIN MILLER

1 Belle

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1
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Final Team Results

Girls

Class 2 Girls
Class - A School

Overall
Place

39
46
47
48

18
51
54
57
59

Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 26:54.75

54
100
147
195

26:20.86
28:25.22
28:27.36
28:40.16

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 29:18.88

18
69
123
180
239

23:20.61
28:54.20
29:29.08
31:47.84
33:02.65

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

25:42.27

49:01.01 3:40.71
1:17:26.23 5:45.07
1:45:53.59 5:47.21
2:14:33.75 6:00.01

23:20.61 0:00.00
52:14.81 5:33.59
1:21:43.89 6:08.47
1:53:31.73 8:27.23
2:26:34.38 9:42.04

25:42.27 0:00.00

10/28/2018 10:39:34



